Deer CreeR Youth Choir | 2021-2022 Season

Thursday Rehearsal Schedule
Fall Season 9/9 - 11/18 | Spring Season 1/13 - 5/5
Jubilate 5:15pm-6:30pm | Vivace 6:45-8pm
Combined Rehearsals 6:15-7pm | 2/3, 2/24, 3/10, 3/31, 4/28

Friday, August 20 | DCYC Performs the National Anthem at the Ironbirds. Join us to perform the national
anthem, enjoy the game and stay for FIREWORKS! Reserved Tickets $15 and purchased through DCYC.

Thursday, September 2 | Welcome Picnic & Music Pick up Night for DCYC Singers and their families.
Parent Meeting, Music Pick-Up and BYO Picnic dinner. Bethel Presbyterian Church.

Saturday, September 25 | 9am-1pm First Fruits Farm Harvest & Potluck | Our 2021-2022 Community
Partner, First Fruits Farm is dedicated to providing produce to those experiencing hunger in the Mid-Atlantic
region.

Saturday October 2 | Concert in the Country - DCYC performs for our 15th Anniversary Fall Fundraiser at
Star Bright Farm.

Thursday, October 21 | Combined Rehearsal & Bonfire @ Bethel - ALL singers attend from 5:45-8pm
Tuesday, November 16 | Concert Rehearsal @ St. Ignatius Catholic Church - ALL Singers - 5:15-7:45pm

Sunday, November 21 | 4pm | The Earth Provides - Deer Creek Choral Arts Fall Concert - featuring DCYC &
DCC and a premiere by local composer Preston Hutt. St. Ignatius Catholic Church, Hickory. MD. Ticketed.

Saturday, March 13 | 10am-4pm | With One Voice Festival with Goucher Choirs & DCC. Concert @ 4pm
Towson United Methodist Church Free.

Saturday, March 19 | All Day | Maryland Young Voices Festival - bringing together community youth choirs
from across the state for a day of singing and sharing, and a closing concert for family & friends. Hosted by the
Strathmore Children’s Chorus at the Strathmore Center for the Arts - Bethesda, MD.

Sunday, April 3 | 4pm | DCYC Tour Send Off Concert at St. Joseph Catholic Church, Cockeysville. Free.
(Donations Accepted) Post Concert Potluck @ Ms. Julie’s House (10 min. from St. Joseph Church)

Friday-Sunday, April 8-10 | DCYC Tour to Philadelphia & Princeton! (Note: A few rehearsals will be added
for singers who are going on Tour - exact schedule to follow)

Sunday, April 24 | 3pm | VIVACE ONLY - From Darkness to Light - Concert with DCC at Goucher’s Kraushaar
Auditorium. Orchestra Rehearsal on Saturday, April 23 from 10am-12pm @ Goucher

Thursday, May 5 | 6-8pm | Mandatory Concert Rehearsal @ Chestnut Grove Presbyterian

Saturday, May 7 | 7pm | Hold Fast to Dreams - DCYC Spring Concert | Chestnut Grove Presbyterian Church.
Ticketed.

Thursday, May 26 | Bring a Friend to Chorus Night! Invite your friends and fellow singers and their parents
to come and see what DCYC is all about. All DCYC singers should join us for singing, games & and ice cream!



